www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
E-30
© 2012 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
Adapters an
d
Tran
sition
s
E
713-100
Metal Straight, 45°, and 90° Connector Adapters
for use with Transition Fittings
How To Order
Product
Series
Adapter Material
100 = Aluminum
101 = Brass
110 = Stainless Steel
Finish
(Table II)
Shell Size
(Table III)
1 = Style 1
713 A S 100 M 16 1 32 - 4
Connector
Designator
(Table I,
Intro)
Angular Function
S = Straight
K = 45°
L = 90°
Length
S Only - In 1/2
Inch (12.7 mm)
Increments
(e.g. 4 = 2 Inches)
See pg. A-32 for
minimum lengths
Circular connector adapter, non-self-locking with environmental O-Ring for use with
transition i ttings
SYM K
45°
SYM S
Straight
O-Ring
A Thread
(Table I, Intro)
Ø J
Typ
Length
D
F
G
E
Material and Finish
• Adapters, Coupling Nuts and Elbows - Table II (See P/N development)
• O-Ring - Silicone/N.A.
Notes
• Interface O-Ring not applicable to connector designator A.
SYM L
90°
Dash No.
(Table IV)
ØC or D
(Table I, Intro)
H Thread
45°
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
E-31
© 2012 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
Ad
ap